
500 m - 7 - 10 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Poštulka Šimon 29 2015 K10 0:01:39,9

2. Barč Adam 7 Barčátka 2014 K10 0:01:40,7 0:00:00,8

3. Plaček Matouš 35 ZŠ Darkovice 2014 K10 0:01:41,7 0:00:01,8

4. Časarová Debora 9 MSK ATLETIKA ORLOVÁ 2014 H10 0:01:42,7 0:00:02,8

5. Stachová Johanka 10 2014 H10 0:01:44,6 0:00:04,7

6. Jadrníček Štěpán 33 2015 K10 0:01:45,8 0:00:05,9

7. Lasáková Kristýna 38 2015 H10 0:01:46,6 0:00:06,7

8. Rozsíval Kristián 24 FotrFriendly team 2014 K10 0:01:46,9 0:00:07,0

9. Lampová Rozálie 26 2014 H10 0:01:51,8 0:00:11,9

10. Smutná Magdaléna 13 2015 H10 0:01:55,2 0:00:15,3

11. Rodák Vendelín 3 Opičí banda 2016 K10 0:01:57,7 0:00:17,8

12. Kabaja Ondřej 4 ZŠ Englišova 2014 K10 0:01:58,2 0:00:18,3

13. Vitásek Mikuláš 6 FotrFriendly team 2016 K10 0:01:59,3 0:00:19,4

14. Hluchníková Ema 25 Bohuslavice 2015 H10 0:02:00,3 0:00:20,4

15. Čovacová Terezie 41 2014 H10 0:02:01,2 0:00:21,3

16. Časar Marek 2 2016 K10 0:02:01,6 0:00:21,7

17. Kremser Frederik 16 NAPOHODU BIKE TEAM 2015 K10 0:02:03,1 0:00:23,2

18. Grebeňová Viktorie 21 Bubiny 2016 H10 0:02:03,8 0:00:23,9

19. Gaj Maxík 1 Závada 2015 K10 0:02:04,3 0:00:24,4

20. Vrchovecký Radim 28 Závada 2016 K10 0:02:05,4 0:00:25,5

21. Kolářová Karolína 17 2014 H10 0:02:08,2 0:00:28,3

22. Kovalová Ema 42 2016 H10 0:02:08,5 0:00:28,6

23. Hiltavská Sára 40 2017 H10 0:02:08,7 0:00:28,8

24. Turčány Adam 23 Havířov 2016 K10 0:02:12,6 0:00:32,7

25. Kalvar Josef 34 2016 K10 0:02:13,4 0:00:33,5

26. Matloch Vilém 22 Závada 2017 K10 0:02:13,8 0:00:33,9

27. Krajíčková Nikol 36 2016 H10 0:02:14,2 0:00:34,3

28. Kozelková Eliška 11 Kozelkovic 2015 H10 0:02:15,7 0:00:35,8

29. Kesová Marie 32 2017 H10 0:02:16,8 0:00:36,9

30. Plaček Vojtěch 19 Závada 2016 K10 0:02:17,4 0:00:37,5

31. Kaletová Magdaléna 39 2017 H10 0:02:17,8 0:00:37,9

32. Laburdová Petra 15 2017 H10 0:02:18,3 0:00:38,4

33. Kozelková Klára 12 Kozelkovic 2017 H10 0:02:19,9 0:00:40,0

34. Menšíková Tereza 20 Závada 2016 H10 0:02:26,1 0:00:46,2

35. Vrbová Viktorie 27 2016 H10 0:02:26,4 0:00:46,5

36. Viktorin Adam 18 Spider Team 2016 K10 0:02:36,4 0:00:56,5

37. Kamenská Klára 31 2014 H10 0:02:51,1 0:01:11,2



38. Mlýnek Martin 5 Prostě běž 2016 K10 0:02:58,0 0:01:18,1

500 m - 7 - 10 LET - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Poštulka Šimon 29 2015 K10 0:01:39,9

2. Barč Adam 7 Barčátka 2014 K10 0:01:40,7 0:00:00,8

3. Plaček Matouš 35 ZŠ Darkovice 2014 K10 0:01:41,7 0:00:01,8

4. Jadrníček Štěpán 33 2015 K10 0:01:45,8 0:00:05,9

5. Rozsíval Kristián 24 FotrFriendly team 2014 K10 0:01:46,9 0:00:07,0

6. Rodák Vendelín 3 Opičí banda 2016 K10 0:01:57,7 0:00:17,8

7. Kabaja Ondřej 4 ZŠ Englišova 2014 K10 0:01:58,2 0:00:18,3

8. Vitásek Mikuláš 6 FotrFriendly team 2016 K10 0:01:59,3 0:00:19,4

9. Časar Marek 2 2016 K10 0:02:01,6 0:00:21,7

10. Kremser Frederik 16 NAPOHODU BIKE TEAM 2015 K10 0:02:03,1 0:00:23,2

11. Gaj Maxík 1 Závada 2015 K10 0:02:04,3 0:00:24,4

12. Vrchovecký Radim 28 Závada 2016 K10 0:02:05,4 0:00:25,5

13. Turčány Adam 23 Havířov 2016 K10 0:02:12,6 0:00:32,7

14. Kalvar Josef 34 2016 K10 0:02:13,4 0:00:33,5

15. Matloch Vilém 22 Závada 2017 K10 0:02:13,8 0:00:33,9

16. Plaček Vojtěch 19 Závada 2016 K10 0:02:17,4 0:00:37,5

17. Viktorin Adam 18 Spider Team 2016 K10 0:02:36,4 0:00:56,5

18. Mlýnek Martin 5 Prostě běž 2016 K10 0:02:58,0 0:01:18,1

500 m - 7 - 10 LET - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Časarová Debora 9 MSK ATLETIKA ORLOVÁ 2014 H10 0:01:42,7

2. Stachová Johanka 10 2014 H10 0:01:44,6 0:00:01,9

3. Lasáková Kristýna 38 2015 H10 0:01:46,6 0:00:03,9

4. Lampová Rozálie 26 2014 H10 0:01:51,8 0:00:09,1

5. Smutná Magdaléna 13 2015 H10 0:01:55,2 0:00:12,5

6. Hluchníková Ema 25 Bohuslavice 2015 H10 0:02:00,3 0:00:17,6

7. Čovacová Terezie 41 2014 H10 0:02:01,2 0:00:18,5

8. Grebeňová Viktorie 21 Bubiny 2016 H10 0:02:03,8 0:00:21,1

9. Kolářová Karolína 17 2014 H10 0:02:08,2 0:00:25,5

10. Kovalová Ema 42 2016 H10 0:02:08,5 0:00:25,8

11. Hiltavská Sára 40 2017 H10 0:02:08,7 0:00:26,0

12. Krajíčková Nikol 36 2016 H10 0:02:14,2 0:00:31,5

13. Kozelková Klára 11 Kozelkovic 2015 H10 0:02:15,7 0:00:33,0

14. Kesová Marie 32 2017 H10 0:02:16,8 0:00:34,1



15. Kaletová Magdaléna 39 2017 H10 0:02:17,8 0:00:35,1

16. Laburdová Petra 15 2017 H10 0:02:18,3 0:00:35,6

17. Kozelková Eliška 12 Kozelkovic 2017 H10 0:02:19,9 0:00:37,2

18. Menšíková Tereza 20 Závada 2016 H10 0:02:26,1 0:00:43,4

19. Vrbová Viktorie 27 2016 H10 0:02:26,4 0:00:43,7

20. Kamenská Klára 31 2014 H10 0:02:51,1 0:01:08,4


